TE 420B
FCJ
AGAGAG Digital Temperature Controller
Pb-Free DesignPb-Free Design
AR Series Retrospective AR Series Retrospective Fit and Pb-Free Design
Features
11 Available in Pb-Free Design
Correspond to JEITA ROAD MAP2002 PhaseⅡ

長方形
AG Digital Temperature Controller
■Model Number Identification
AG24 R K R Z N N N 001
■ Series Identifier
■ DIN Size Identifier
 44：W96×H96×D100mm
 42：W96×H48×D100mm
 24：W48×H96×D100mm
 33：W72×H72×D100mm
■ Remote Control
 Ｒ：Communications Available(Remote)
 Ｌ：Communications not Available(Local)
■ Sensor Input
 Ｋ：Thermocouple K（Chromel-Alumel）
 Ｊ：Thermalcouple J（Iron-Constntan）
 Ｅ：Thermocouple E（Chromel-Constantan）
 Ｔ：ThermocoupleT（Copper-Constantan）
 Ｒ：Thermocouple R（Platinum13% Rhodium-Platinum）
 Ｓ：Thermocouple S（Platinum10% Rhodium-Platinum）
 Ｂ：Thermocouple B（Platinum30% Rhodium6% Rhodium）
 Ｃ：PT100ΩOLD-JIS RED
 Ｇ：PT100ΩNew-JIS RED(DIN)
 Ａ：Current Input 4～20mA
 Ｖ：Voltage Input 1～5Ｖ
 Ｘ：Non-contact Temperature Sensor ＩＲ-t/c（Special Order）
 Ｎ：Nickel RTD（Special Order）
 A, V Input is unchangeable when purchasing
 K, J, E, T, R, S, B, C, G, A, V, X, N Input.
 In similar ways, K, J, E, T, R, S, B, C, G, A, V, X, N
 Input is unchangeable when purchasing A, V input
■ Preset Number
 001：STD
■ Certification
 Ｎ：None
 Ｃ：CE（Special Order）
■ Option
 Ｎ：None
 Ｔ：Transmission Output
  4～20ｍＡ
  2907 Resolution
 Ｃ：Setting Switch
　  Connection Input